
ELBERT SCHOOL 2022 SPRING TESTING SCHEDULE

Tuesday, April 5 Wednesday, April 6 Thursday, April 7 Friday, April 8

 NWEA (6-12)  NWEA (6-12) NWEA (6-12)

1st & 3rd hours 2nd & 4th hours 5th & 6th hours

Tuesday, April 12 Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, April 14 Friday, April 15
CMAS Science (8 &

11) SAT (11)  PSAT (9) PSAT (10)

NWEA (K-5) NWEA (K-5) NWEA (K-5) NWEA (K-5) 

NWEA (6-12) makeups NWEA (6-12) makeups NWEA (6-12) makeups NWEA (6-12) makeups

Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday, April 20 Thursday, April 21 Friday, April 22

CMAS ELA/Math (3-5) CMAS ELA/Math (3-5) CMAS ELA/Math (3-5) CMAS ELA/Math (3-5)

CMAS ELA (6-8) CMAS ELA/Math (6-8) CMAS Math (6-8)

Tuesday, April 26 Wednesday, April 27 Thursday, April 28 Friday, April 29 

CMAS Science (5) CMAS makeups CMAS makeups CMAS makeups

CMAS makeups PSAT makeup PSAT makeup

SAT makeup

Tuesday, May 3 Wednesday, May 4 Thursday, May 5 Friday, May 6

Tuesday, May 10 Wednesday, May 11 Thursday, May 12 Friday, May 13

FINALS (6-12) FINALS (6-12) FINALS (6-12) FINALS (6-12)


